SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18440-18441/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2004 in LPA No. 309/1998 & LPA No.

315/2002 of HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

KARAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

This is a True Copy

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Issue notice.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master

Court Master